3:00 P.M.

3:05P.M

3:10 P.M.
3:15P.M.
3:20 P.M.
3:25P M.
330 P M.
3:45 P.M.
3:50 P.M.
3:55 P.M.,

5:00 P.M.
5:05 P.M.,
5:15P.M.
5:20 P.M.
525 P.M.
3:30 PML

MELISSA L. BUNNER
SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

MEEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, May 17, 2022

COMMISSIONERS MEETING

Minutes

Claims :
Health Department — COVID-19 — Kim Hay
VSO Report + Budget Information
Highway Department

Contracts — Maximus, Advanced Radio
Budgets

Legal Report

Old Business

New Business

COUNTY COUNCIL MEETING

Minutes

Additionals / Transfers

SC Substance Abuse Council / Natalie Bolin
Legal Report

0Old Business

New Business

“Accommodations for non-English speaking or persons with disabilities may be available
upon tequest. Please contact the Spencer County ADA Coordinator, Kay Erwin, at
(812)649-6010 no later than three business days before the meeting/hearing,”




