MELISSA L. BUNNER SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

MEEETING AGENDA Tuesday, May 17, 2022

COMMISSIONERS MEETING

3:00 P.M.	Minutes
3:05 P.M	Claims
3:10 P.M.	Health Department – COVID-19 – Kim Hay
3:15 P.M.	VSO Report + Budget Information
3:20 P.M.	Highway Department
3:25 P.M.	Contracts - Maximus, Advanced Radio
3:30 P.M.	Budgets
3:45 P.M.	Legal Report
3:50 P.M.	Old Business
3:55 P.M.	New Business

COUNTY COUNCIL MEETING

5:00 P.M.	Minutes
5:05 P.M.	Additionals / Transfers
5:15 P.M.	SC Substance Abuse Council / Natalie Bolin
5:20 P.M.	Legal Report
5:25 P.M.	Old Business
5:30 P.M.	New Business

[&]quot;Accommodations for non-English speaking or persons with disabilities may be available upon request. Please contact the Spencer County ADA Coordinator, Kay Erwin, at (812)649-6010 no later than three business days before the meeting/hearing."